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item. 1906-7.

MINISTEE FOE PUBLIC WOSES—continued.

VOTE No. 105—continued.
Koads, etc. —continued.

Otago Boad District —continued.
Dunrobin to Eailway-siding (£1 Tuapeka

for £1)
Fitzgerald's Bridge to Falconer's ,,

Valley
Fraser Biver Bridge ... Vincent
Fraser Eiver Bridge (Earnscleugh) ,,
Greenfield Settlement to Waitahuna Tuapeka
Heriot Township ... „
Lawrence to Reedy Creek ... ,,
Lawrence to Boxburgh ... ,,
Lawrence to Tuapeka West ... „
Lawrence to Waipori ... ■„

Manuherikia Foot-bridge ... Vincent
Park Hill to Heriot ... Tuapeka
Eae's Junction to Heriot ... „
Eoxburgh toVincent County bound- „

£ £

1777 150

1778 150

1779
1780
1781
1782
1783
1784
1785
1786
1787
1788
1789
1790

250
100
550
100
200
500
500
300

80
170
250
100

1791
1792
1793
1794
1795
1796
1797
1798
1799
1800

1801
1802

1803
1804
1805
1806
1807

ary
Scrubby Flat ... „
Spylaw Bridge to top of Hill ... ,,
Waipori to Outram .... „
Waitahuna Bridge and approaches „

(Athenaeum Eoad)
Waitahuna Kiver Road ... ,,
Grater Eoad ... Borough of

Maori Hill
Henderson Eoad ... Ditto
Anderson's Bay Eoad ... Borough of St.

Kilda
Baytown Boundary to Camp ... Peninsula
Black Jack Point (Dunedin to Port —

Chalmers)
Dick Eoad ... Peninsula
Dunedin to Port Chalmers ... Borough of

West Harbour
Gravesend to Taiaroa ... Peninsula
Hooper's Inlet (Beach Eoad) ... ,,
Hooper's Inlet to Wieper's ... ,,
Karetai Eoad ... „
Main North Eoad (Borough of Borough of

North-east Valley) North-east
Valley

Otakau School Eoad ... Peninsula
Papanui Inletroads ... „
Pipikaretu Creamery Eoad (£5 for „

£1)
Portobello ... ,,
Portobello to Camp ... „
Sandy Mount Eoad ... „
Seal Point ... . „
Signal Hill to Scenic Eeserves ... —Wickliff Bay to Cape Saunders Peninsula

Lighthouse
Wickliff Bay to Section 22b, Native „

.Reserve
Akatore, Block VIII. ... Bruce
Akatore Survey District, Blocks I. „

and II.
Balclutha to Greenfield ... „
Barnego (Clark Eoad) ... „
Barnego Settlement (Sunflower „

Eoad)

80
75

100
500

200
50

100
60

100
200

200
100

100
100
100
100
50

1808
1809
1810

100
300
250

1811
1812
]813
1814
1815
1816

200
50

100
100
200
300

1817 50

1818
1819

100
100

1820
1821
1822

200
150
200
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