Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.	Per de		1906–7.	
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS	S—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 105—continued. ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	Otago Road District—continued.		1.0	
1777	Dunrobin to Railway-siding (£1 for £1)	Tuapeka	150	1.00
1778	Fitzgerald's Bridge to Falconer's Valley	"	150	4 *
1779	Fraser River Bridge	Vincent	250	
1780	Fraser River Bridge (Earnscleugh)	,,	100	
1781	Greenfield Settlement to Waitahuna	Tuapeka	550	
1782	Heriot Township	. 29	100	
1783	Lawrence to Reedy Creek	,,	$\begin{array}{c} 200 \\ 500 \end{array}$	
1784	Lawrence to Roxburgh	***	500	
1785	Lawrence to Tuapeka West)	300	
1786	Lawrence to Waipori	Vincent	80	
1787	Manuherikia Foot-bridge Park Hill to Heriot	Tuapeka	170	
$1788 \\ 1789$	Rae's Junction to Heriot		250	
1790		"	100	
1100	ary	39		
1791	Scrubby Flat	, ,,	80	1.00
1792	Spylaw Bridge to top of Hill	,,	75	
1793	Waipori to Outram	77.	100	
1794	Waitahuna Bridge and approaches (Athenæum Road)	,,	500	
1795	Waitahuna River Road	,,	200	
1796	Grater Road	Borough of	50	
		Maori Hill	100	
1797	Henderson Road	Ditto	100	
1798	Anderson's Bay Road	Borough of St.	60	
· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	D to Down love to Comm	Kilda Peninsula	100	
1799	Baytown Boundary to Camp	reninsula	200	1
1800	Black Jack Point (Dunedin to Port Chalmers)	A Comment of the Comm	200	
1801	Dick Road	Peninsula	200	
1802	Dunedin to Port Chalmers	Borough of	100	
1002	Dundan to Lord Character	West Harbour		
1803	Gravesend to Taiaroa	Peninsula	100	
1804	Hooper's Inlet (Beach Road)	,,	100	
1805	Hooper's Inlet to Wieper's	,,	100	
1806	Karetai Road	,,	100	
1807	Main North Road (Borough of	Borough of	50	
	North-east Valley)	North-east		
		Valley	100	
1808	Otakau School Road	Peninsula	100	
1809	Papanui Inlet roads	"	$\begin{array}{c} 300 \\ 250 \end{array}$	
1810		,,,	200	
1011	$\pounds 1)$ Portobello		200	
$1811 \\ 1812$	Portobello to Camp	"	50	
1813	Sandy Mount Road	,,	100	
1814	Seal Point	"	100	
1815	Signal Hill to Scenic Reserves	·**	200	
1816	Wickliff Bay to Cape Saunders Lighthouse	Peninsula	300	
1817	Wickliff Bay to Section 22B, Native	22	50	
1010	Reserve Akatore, Block VIII	Bruce	100	
$1818 \\ 1819$	Akatore Survey District, Blocks I.	muce "	100	
U	and II.	,,		
1820	Balclutha to Greenfield	,,	200	
1821	Barnego (Clark Road)	,,	150	
1822	Barnego Settlement (Sunflower	,,	200	
	Road)			1.